
RJ Energy LLC

22082 NE Neosho Rd

Garnett, KS 66032

Ingwerson 6-A

Start 2-16-16

7 soil 7 Finish 2-18-16
24 clay/gravel 31
9 shale 40
13 lime 53

187 shale 240
48 lime 288
10 shale 298
58 lime 356         set 40’ of  7”
63 shale 419    ran 1081.4’ of 2 ⅞ 
60 lime 479      cemented to surface
25 shale 504               108 sxs total 
12 lime 516
19 shale 535
83 lime 618
11 shale 629
28 lime 657
3 shale 660
18 lime 678
152 shale 830
29 lime 859
58 shale 917
32 lime 949
16 shale 965
4 lime 969
16 shale 985
5 lime 990
6 shale 996
5 lime 1001
37 shale 1038
9 oil sand 1047 good show
2 Dk sand 1049 show
37 shale 1086 T.D.
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